
Weilheim/Teck

Teilnehmerübersicht

1. Dressurprüfung Kl.M* Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bez, Bianca 3 5 A A 1

X 75 Big Daddy's Boy 10 j. W

2 Bez, Leonie 3 6 A A 1

X 73 Te Quiero 24 11 j. W

72 Don Emilio B 17 j. W

3 Chmitorz, Dr. Andrea 3 5 A A 1

11 Grambambulin 19 j. W

4 Clausen, Mikala 4 6 A A 1

X 44 Vitana V 3 22 j. S

5 Dürr, Francisca 4 6 A A 1

80 Conquest of Paradise

21

7 j. W

6 Fallscheer, Marlen 3 5 A A 1

X 28 Fürstenfee 7 12 j. S

27 It's Floris 13 j. W

7 Fehl, Juliane 3 5 B B 1

84 Quokka 2 8 j. W

8 Gilles, Isabel 4 6 A A 1

67 Denver 234 14 j. W

9 Glaser-Gallion, Tronje 4 6 A A 1

60 Zeus 194 10 j. W

10 Glück, Franziska 3 5 A A 1

X 3 Florian S 4 8 j. W

1 Ducati 38 8 j. W

2 Bailino 7 j. W

11 Gödrich, Lena 4 6 A A 1

X 10 Donkeykong 9 j. W

12 Grausam, Lilly Pauline 3 5 A A 1

34 Denzel 20 11 j. W

13 Hanselmann, Armin 3 5 B B 1

41 Findus 192 7 j. W

14 Heinrich, Uwe 3 2 B B 2

63 Final Countdown 21 13 j. W

61 Delisha von

Worrenberg

11 j. S

62 Super Trouper 6 8 j. S

15 Herdrich, Bettina 3 6 A A 1

17 Ray Ban 12 14 j. W

16 Kraitzek, Katharina 4 4 A A 1

36 Don't call me Diva 10 j. S



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

38 DiDi Despacito 7 j. W

17 Lumpe, Michelle 3 6 A A 1

X 25 Sagarmatha 12 j. S

18 Pfauter, Sophie 4 6 A A 1

42 Deep Desire 10 j. S

19 Schmid, Luisa Marie 4 5 A A 1

30 Elmegardens Lacita 8 j. S

20 Strobel, Andrea 3 5 A A 1

58 Lord Anton 2 14 j. W

59 Illuminati 6 11 j. W

21 Wagner, Dr. Beate 3 5 A A 1

X 8 Casino Royale 26 11 j. H

9 Be my Lady Bikini 7 j. S

22 Walter-Armbruster, Tanja 3 5 B B 1

66 Felina 227 7 j. S

23 Witt, Annika 3 6 A A 1

46 Let's Dance 100 13 j. S

2. Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Born, Mia 4 5 A A 1

79 Dejavu BC 12 j. S

2 Glück, Franziska 3 5 A A 2

X 2 Bailino 7 j. W

X 3 Florian S 4 8 j. W

1 Ducati 38 8 j. W

3 Heidenreich, Sabine 4 5 A A 1

21 Carlotta La Bella 9 j. S

4 Heinrich, Uwe 3 2 B B 1

63 Final Countdown 21 13 j. W

61 Delisha von

Worrenberg

11 j. S

62 Super Trouper 6 8 j. S

5 Kraitzek, Katharina 4 4 A A 1

36 Don't call me Diva 10 j. S

38 DiDi Despacito 7 j. W

6 Müller, Carla 4 6 A A 1

70 Dr. No 10 11 j. W

71 Wallstreet E WE 8 j. S

7 Rempfer, Gina 3 6 B A 1

69 Major's Mücke 12 j. W

8 Riege, Anna Maria 4 6 A A 1

12 Lukas 1079 15 j. W

9 Schmidt, Lukas 4 5 B B 1

45 Corjales LS 10 j. W



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

10 Schreiber, Lena 4 5 A A 1

X 14 Coco Sun S 8 j. S

13 A Little Wonder S 9 j. S

11 Schwinger, Julia 4 6 A A 1

74 Denari 15 j. S

12 Stolz, Karin 4 5 A A 1

23 Dusty S. 9 j. W

13 Welsch, Ramona 4 5 A A 1

24 Fellini's Casanova 11 j. W

3. Amateur-Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Biskupek, Mirjam 5 5 A A 1

26 Fitzwilliam's Fosco F 10 j. W

2 Ernst, Melanie 4 6 A A 2

61 Delisha von

Worrenberg

11 j. S

62 Super Trouper 6 8 j. S

3 Glück, Heike 4 5 A A 1

2 Bailino 7 j. W

4 Gröber, Lena 4 6 A A 2

35 Woltair 2 15 j. W

36 Don't call me Diva 10 j. S

47 Ice Age Number One 12 j. W

5 Hanselmann, Annegret

Lara

5 6 A A 1

40 Fayola 19 10 j. S

41 Findus 192 7 j. W

6 Heidenreich, Sabine 4 5 A A 1

21 Carlotta La Bella 9 j. S

7 Karner, Kathrin 4 6 A A 1

22 Hot Chocolate 69 15 j. W

8 Meeh, Michaela 5 6 A A 1

37 Werter Herr 15 j. W

9 Müller, Franka 4 6 A A 1

76 Nala La Belle 7 j. S

77 Doktor Snuggles F 6 j. W

10 Riege, Anna Maria 4 6 A A 1

12 Lukas 1079 15 j. W

11 Riethmüller, Antonia 5 6 A A 1

39 Zarif 7 7 j. W

12 Sattel, Christina 4 5 A A 1

33 Daddy's Best 11 j. H

13 Schreiber, Lena 4 5 A A 1

X 14 Coco Sun S 8 j. S



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

13 A Little Wonder S 9 j. S

14 Schwanitz, Alexandra 4 5 A A 1

78 Rubi Noir 3 7 j. S

15 Schwinger, Julia 4 6 A A 1

74 Denari 15 j. S

16 Stolz, Karin 4 5 A A 1

23 Dusty S. 9 j. W

17 Welsch, Ramona 4 5 A A 1

24 Fellini's Casanova 11 j. W

4. Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Born, Mia 4 5 A A 1

79 Dejavu BC 12 j. S

2 Burkart, Emma 5 6 A A 1

X 18 Daddys Money Breaker 11 j. W

3 Clausen, Mikala 4 6 A A 1

X 44 Vitana V 3 22 j. S

4 Grill, Greta 4 6 A A 1

56 Que Sera G 9 j. S

57 JJ's Ducia 6 j. S

5 Hanselmann, Annegret

Lara

5 6 A A 1

40 Fayola 19 10 j. S

41 Findus 192 7 j. W

6 Keller, Celina 4 6 A A 2

5 Milow 32 9 j. W

6 Sirtaki Son FP 8 j. W

7 Liebscher, Mara 5 6 A A 1

43 Kaiserblume 2 17 j. S

8 Mankowski, Stella-Sofie 4 5 A A 1

83 DSP Glückskeks 8 j. W

9 Müller, Carla 4 6 A A 2

70 Dr. No 10 11 j. W

71 Wallstreet E WE 8 j. S

10 Müller, Franka 4 6 A A 1

76 Nala La Belle 7 j. S

77 Doktor Snuggles F 6 j. W

11 Rodloff, Ava Lia 4 5 A A 2

81 Da Rubio 8 j. W

82 Glamour Boy VH

Ertsenhof Z

7 j. W

12 Schäfer, Serafina 4 6 A A 1

68 Freeman 76 9 j. W

13 Schmid, Luisa Marie 4 5 A A 1



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

30 Elmegardens Lacita 8 j. S

14 Schmid, Sophia Liv 5 6 A A 1

31 Sophienhöhs Cartier 7 j. W

15 Theel, Majel 5 5 A A 1

54 Ben Barcley 11 j. W

16 Theis, Lara 4 6 A A 2

19 Darcy 25 18 j. W

20 Daddy's Daydream 17 j. W

5. Amateur-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bertazzoni, Tom 6 6 A A 1

86 Classic Claire 2 12 j. S

2 Breitling, Viktoria 6 6 A A 1

4 Palm Beach 34 15 j. S

3 Buchta, Alina Kim 6 6 A A 1

49 Sir Manfred 3 14 j. W

50 Donar 243 11 j. W

4 Burkart, Emma 5 6 A A 1

18 Daddys Money Breaker 11 j. W

5 Clement, Vanessa 6 6 A A 1

16 Daddy's Donata Dolce 17 j. S

6 Feistel, Monique 6 6 A A 1

48 Skywalker 95 9 j. W

7 Gröber, Lena 4 6 A A 1

35 Woltair 2 15 j. W

36 Don't call me Diva 10 j. S

47 Ice Age Number One 12 j. W

8 Guggolz, Jenny 6 A � 1

85 Frodo 161 9 j. W

9 Hirche, Lina 5 5 A A 1

29 Infinity 53 8 j. S

10 Horlacher, Lilli 6 6 A A 1

55 D'espereaux 14 j. W

11 Keller, Celina 4 6 A A 2

5 Milow 32 9 j. W

6 Sirtaki Son FP 8 j. W

12 Kirchenbaur, Tia 5 6 A A 1

15 Destana 9 11 j. S

13 Knödler, Sylvia 5 5 A A 1

53 Comiccon Snow 6 j. S

14 Kraitzek, Katharina 4 4 A A 1

36 Don't call me Diva 10 j. S

38 DiDi Despacito 7 j. W

15 Müller, Franka 4 6 A A 1



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

76 Nala La Belle 7 j. S

77 Doktor Snuggles F 6 j. W

16 Pantano, Jessica 4 A � 1

X 7 Charmed Charlotte 11 j. S

17 Stephan, Kerstin 4 4 A A 1

51 Cascadina KS 5 j. S

18 Theel, Annabel 6 6 A A 1

52 Golden Moon 3 7 j. W

19 Theel, Majel 5 5 A A 1

54 Ben Barcley 11 j. W

20 Weissinger, Jannika 6 6 A A 2

64 Cumba 5 9 j. S

65 Desert Storm 11 7 j. W

21 Ziegler, Linda 5 5 A A 1

32 Byrdie 6 j. S


